General information about company

Scrip code 507528

NSE Symbol EASTSUGIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE889B0O1016

Name of the company

EASTERN SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes No Yes No




6 Whethe;r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . .
Category o, @it . Paﬁly shares shares shares o gif Vailing (A s
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- :
Category | of shareholders | up equity |u underlying | held (VII) | (calculated
D shareholder (IIT) sklljargs y epui - Depository | = as per Tgtal as
(11 held (IV) sk(llare}s, Receipts | (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class| L. a % of
retd | (VD (VD) 1957) (VIII) | X egiy |00 (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 8 1593039 1593039 |[5.46 1593039 1593039 |5.46
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 21867 27557061 27557061 |94.54 27557061 27557061 | 94.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by
Employee




Trusts

Total 21875 29150100 29150100 | 100 29150100 29150100 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares pledged
assuming Locked in shares | or otherwise
full (XII) encumbered
No. Of conversion (XIIIL)
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . .. :
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of .° | Underlying . ;
Outstanding .2 | convertible |asa A A held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding " Sa Sa .
convertible securities | percentage % of o, of |dematerialized
(1) .. Warrants : 00 00
securities (Xi and No. Of | of diluted izl total | form (XIV)
i) No. (a) No. (a)
X) Warrants | share : Shares | Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) held held
(XD)= b b
(VID+(X) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 5.46 115000 |7.22 | 1477939
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 94.54 13930568 | 50.55 24838061
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
C2
© o




Employee
Trusts

Total

100

13930568

47.79

115000

0.39

26316000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in
of gasa% of [each class of securities (IX)
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. |total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. . | paid- | shares shares shares v
Category & Nos. Of fully paid : %
. |up underlying | held (VII) | (calculated asa 7o
Sr. Name of the shareholder |up equity . ; -~ £
Shareholders (I) | s (III) shares equit | Depositor | = as per Cl .
held (IV) y y Receipts | (IV)+(V) [SCRR, Class eg: as Total TOt",ﬂ
share | (VI) +(VI) 1957) (VIII) | X Sooroe Votin
s held As a % of ce-y g
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hind
(a) u undivided 5 1542865 1542865 |5.29 1542865 1542865 |5.29
Family
) iy Qi 3 50174 50174 [0.17 50174 50174 |0.17
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 1593039 1593039 |5.46 1593039 1593039 |5.46
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
grr%‘:l’;ter and Promoter 8 1593039 1593039 |5.46 1593039 1593039 |5.46
(A)=A)(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions




(a) Mutual Funds 1 11000 11000 0.04 11000 11000 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 11000 11000 0.04 11000 11000 0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 55 6676160 6676160 |22.9 6676160 6676160 |22.9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |90 6614319 6614319 |22.69 6614319 6614319 |22.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 4400 4400 0.02 4400 4400 0.02
RBI
Any Other 1425118 1425118 1425118
(e) - 473 ) 14251182 |48.89 ) ) 48.89
Sub-Total (B)(3) 21866 %754606 27546061 |94.5 %754606 %754606 94.5
Total Public
Shareholding 2755706 2755706 2755706
21867 27557061 |94.54 94.54
B)=B)()+B)(2)+B)(3 1 1 1
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 21875 3915010 29150100 | 100 3915010 3915010 100
Total (A+B+C) 21875 (2)915010 29150100 | 100 (2)915010 (2)915010 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Number of Shares
,asa % Locked in shares |pledged or otherwise
assuming (XII) encumbered (XIII)
full
No. Of conversion
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
: Shares : . 5
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( A equity shares
.© | Underlying . sa _
Sr. Outstanding . | convertible |asa % of held in
. Outstanding » 00 As a % of .
convertible securities | percentage o Sa 70 dematerialized
iti Warrants i No. (a) No. (a) | total Shares
securities (i) and No. Of | of diluted 0.1a e : form (XIV)
X) Warrants share held held (b)
(Xi) (a) capital) (b)
(XD=
(VIDH(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 5.29 115000 | 7.45 1427865
(d) 0.17 0 0 50074
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5.46 115000 | 7.22 1477939
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 5.46 115000 | 7.22 1477939
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.04 0 0 0




(3)

Non-institutions

(a()) 22.9 95000 1.42 4609060
(a(ii)) 22.69 1705000 |25.78 6540219
(b) 0.02 0 0 4400
(e) 48.89 12130568 | 85.12 13684382
Sub-Total (B)(3) 94.5 13930568 | 50.57 24838061
Total Public Shareholding
94.54 13930568 | 50.55 24838061
(B)=B)(1)+B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 13930568 | 47.79 26316000
Total (A+B+C) 100 13930568 | 47.79 | 115000 |0.39 26316000
. : cp . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage :
Information(1)
Text Block
Textual Information() 115000 EQUITY SHARES ARE IN PLEDGE MODE
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the E%\ﬁ}{ NANDINI SHRUTI SHALINI URVI Eeli‘;kto

Shareholders (I) NOPANY NOPANY VORA NOPANY NOPANY 00 back

PAN (1I) ABRPN7296B | ABMPN7831R | ABTPV0366J | ADCPN9494Q | AJUPN1989] | Total

No. of fully paid )¢5 310000 310000 260000 260000 1542865

up equity shares




402865

310000

310000

260000

260000

1542865

402865

402865

1.06

310000

310000

1.06

310000

310000

0.89

260000

260000

0.89

260000

260000

5.29

1542865

1542865

1.38

1.06

1.06

0.89

0.89

5.29




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.06

1.06

0.89

0.89

5.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 115000

0

0

115000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 20>

0

0

7.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287865

310000

310000

260000

260000

1427865

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Bodies Click
Category C Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate here to
orporate
go back
NOPANY
SHRUTI NOPANY &
Name of the Shareholders (I) LIMITED SONS PVT LTD INVESTMENTS
PVT LTD
PAN (II) AADCS7585G | AAACNS405F | AAACNS8354R Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 3
g%)of fully paid up equity shares held 47734 601 1839 50174
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IVYH(V)+ (VI) 47734 601 1839 50174
Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) [0.16 0 0.01 0.17
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 47734 601 1839 50174
Class eg:y
Total 47734 601 1839 50174
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.16 0 0.01 0.17

No. Of Shares Underlying




Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.16

0.01

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

47734

601

1739

50074

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the Sharcholders (1) MADHU AJAY KUMAR | JMBASIAM ) click here
ame O ( arenolders TIWARI KABRA . w0 back

RAMANI




PAN (II)

ADAPT1757G

AFYPK6383B

AABPR9796B

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held
Iv)

700000

610000

361671

1671671

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

700000

610000

361671

1671671

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

24

2.09

1.24

5.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

700000

610000

361671

1671671

Class eg:y

Total

700000

610000

361671

1671671

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

24

2.09

1.24

5.73

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VID)H(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24

2.09

1.24

5.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

700000

610000

1310000




As a % of total Shares held (b) 100 100 0 78.36

Number of equity shares held in

Aemmtekiedl fomm (L) 700000 610000 361671 1671671

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Catego Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
oty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1
More than 1 | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of |percentage of |percentage of |percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding | shareholding |shareholding |shareholding |shareholding
Name of the Eﬁ%&%{?g& NOPANY INDIAN DIE |KOLHAPUR |JALDHARA |NNP Trading
Shareholders PRIVATE MARKETING | CASTING FORGE PVT |HOLDINGS [and Investment
)] LIMITED COPVTLTD |CO.LTD. LTD PVT. LTD. Pvt Ltd
PAN (II) AAACDS8819P | AABCNO118Q | AAACIS268B | AABCK3253F [ AAACJ0444L | AAACN9803B
No. of the
Shareholders | 1 1 1 1 1 1
@
No. of fully
paid up equity | 5 ;5 3425000 2555568 1500000 1200000 577636
shares held
av)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares




3450000 3425000 2555568 1500000 1200000 577636
11.75 8.77 5.15 4.12 1.98

3450000 3425000 2555568 1500000 1200000 577636

3450000 3425000 2555568 1500000 1200000 577636

11.84

11.75

8.77

5.15

4.12

1.98




Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.84

11.75

8.77

5.15

4.12

1.98

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3450000

3425000

2555568

1500000

1200000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3450000

3425000

2555568

1500000

1200000

577636

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (I) géiglgclll(ere o
PAN (1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % 0
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0
Class eg:y

Total 0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage 0

of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0
As a % of total Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any
other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of

significant influence



