General information about company	,
Scrip code	507528
NSE Symbol	EASTSUGIND
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE889B01016
Name of the company	EASTERN SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No

6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified se	curities			
				No. Of	N. Of	m . 1	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		g Rights hel (IX)	d in each
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti			
Category (I)	shareholder (III) shareholders (III) shareholders held (IV) up equity shares held (V) up equity shares held (V)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1593039			1593039	5.46	1593039		1593039	5.46
(B)	Public	21867	27557061			27557061	94.54	27557061		27557061	94.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee										

	Trusts								
	Total	21875	29150100		29150100	100	29150100	29150100	100

		Ta	ble I - Sum	mary State	ment holding	g of speci	fied sec	curities			
		N. Of		No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumb (XIII)	oledged wise		
Category (I)	Variable Var	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				5.46			115000	7.22	1477939	
(B)	Public				94.54	13930568	50.55			24838061	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by										

Employee Trusts							
Total		100	13930568	47.79	115000	0.39	26316000

Emplo Trusts													
Total				100	1.7	3930568	47.7	79 115000	0.39	26316000)		
T	able II - Statemer	nt showing	sharehold		attern of	the Pro	mot					_	
				No. Of	M OC			Shareholdin g as a % of		Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	naid	shares	Total shares		total no. of shares	No of	Voting (2	XIV) Rights		
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholder s (III)	up equity shares held (IV)		underlying Depositor y Receipts (VI)	r =	-(V)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class (eg: Class s eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Votin g rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sh	areholding J	pattern (of the Prom	oter and	Pron	noter Group					
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hind u undivided Family	5	1542865			15428	365	5.29	15428	165	1542865	5.29	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	50174			50174	1	0.17	50174	,	50174	0.17	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	1593039			15930)39	5.46	15930)39	1593039	5.46	
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	1593039			15930)39	5.46	15930	139	1593039	5.46	
В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions	stitutions											

(a)	Mutual Funds	1	11000			11000	0.04	11000	11000	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	11000			11000	0.04	11000	11000	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	21302	6676160			6676160	22.9	6676160	6676160	22.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	90	6614319			6614319	22.69	6614319	6614319	22.69
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	4400			4400	0.02	4400	4400	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	473	1425118 2			14251182	48.89	1425118 2	1425118 2	48.89
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21866	2754606 1			27546061	94.5	2754606 1	2754606 1	94.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		21867	2755706 1			27557061	94.54	2755706 1	2755706 1	94.54
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)		21875	2915010 0			29150100	100	2915010 0	2915010 0	100
Total (A+B+C)		21875	2915010 0			29150100	100	2915010 0	2915010 0	100

Table II	- Statemen	t showing s	hareholdin	g pattern of	the Pron	noter a	nd Pron	noter Group	
				Shareholding, as a % assuming full	Number o Locked in (XII)		pledged	of Shares or otherwise ered (XIII)	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	e Promoter	and Pro	noter Gro	oup	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.29			115000	7.45	1427865
(d)				0.17			0	0	50074
Sub-Total (A)(1)				5.46			115000	7.22	1477939
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				5.46			115000	7.22	1477939
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the	ne Public sl	nareholde	er		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.04	0	0			0

(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				22.9	95000	1.42			4609060
(a(ii))				22.69	1705000	25.78			6540219
(b)				0.02	0	0			4400
(e)				48.89	12130568	85.12			13684382
Sub-Total (B)(3)				94.5	13930568	50.57			24838061
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				94.54	13930568	50.55			24838061
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the	he Non Proi	noter- N	on Public	shareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	13930568	47.79			26316000
Total (A+B+C)				100	13930568	47.79	115000	0.39	26316000
Disclosure of notes in case	of promoter h	oliding in der	naterialsed for	m is less than	100 percenta	age		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	115000 EQUITY SHARES ARE IN PLEDGE MODE

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	I K I IM/I A R	NANDINI NOPANY	SHRUTI VORA	SHALINI NOPANY	URVI NOPANY	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABRPN7296B	ABMPN7831R	ABTPV0366J	ADCPN9494Q	AJUPN1989J	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares	402865	310000	310000	260000	260000	1542865		

held (IV)						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	402865	310000	310000	260000	260000	1542865
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.06	1.06	0.89	0.89	5.29
Number of Voting F	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	402865	310000	310000	260000	260000	1542865
Class eg:y						
Total	402865	310000	310000	260000	260000	1542865
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.06	1.06	0.89	0.89	5.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares						

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
(a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.06	1.06	0.89	0.89	5.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	ledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)			
No. (a)	115000	0	0	0	0	115000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	28.55	0	0	0	0	7.45
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	287865	310000	310000	260000	260000	1427865
Reason for not prov	iding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	A	Any Other (speci	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRUTI LIMITED	NOPANY & SONS PVT LTD	NOPANY INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AADCS7585G	AAACN8405F	AAACN8354R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47734	601	1839	50174
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47734	601	1839	50174
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0	0.01	0.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	47734	601	1839	50174
Class eg:y				
Total	47734	601	1839	50174
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0	0.01	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0	0.01	0.17
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47734	601	1739	50074
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individu	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHU TIWARI	AJAY KUMAR KABRA	SAMBASIVAM VENKATA RAMANI	Click here to go back			

PAN (II)	ADAPT1757G	AFYPK6383B	AABPR9796B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	700000	610000	361671	1671671
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	700000	610000	361671	1671671
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	2.09	1.24	5.73
Number of Voting Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	700000	610000	361671	1671671
Class eg:y				
Total	700000	610000	361671	1671671
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.4	2.09	1.24	5.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	2.09	1.24	5.73
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	700000	610000	0	1310000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	78.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	700000	610000	361671	1671671
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAULATRAM RAWATMULL PRIVATE LIMITED	NOPANY MARKETING CO PVT LTD	INDIAN DIE CASTING CO. LTD.	KOLHAPUR FORGE PVT LTD	JALDHARA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	NNP Trading and Investment Pvt Ltd
PAN (II)	AAACD8819P	AABCN0118Q	AAACI5268B	AABCK3253F	AAACJ0444L	AAACN9803B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	577636
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares						

underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	577636
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.84	11.75	8.77	5.15	4.12	1.98
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	577636
Class eg:y						
Total	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	577636
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.84	11.75	8.77	5.15	4.12	1.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.84	11.75	8.77	5.15	4.12	1.98
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII	[)				
No. (a)	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3450000	3425000	2555568	1500000	1200000	577636
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	0						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	0						
Class eg:y							
Total	0						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							

No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence